



August 14, 2022

To,  
**The Listing Department**  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
2nd Floor, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Intimation under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations)**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper clippings containing the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 published by the Company in Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on August 14, 2022.

The said newspaper clippings are also available on the website of the Company, [www.starlog.in](http://www.starlog.in)

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Starlog Enterprises Limited**

**Pranali Sulakhe**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl: a/a

**STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

Registered Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007, Maharashtra, India  
Email: [hq@starlog.in](mailto:hq@starlog.in) | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax +91 22 23687015  
CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.									
Bringing Polymers To Life									
CIN: L27203DD1989PLC003240									
Regd. Office: 101, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dadhai, Nani Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210									
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Saket Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400 072 Website: www.timechnoplast.com Email: investors@timechnoplast.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Quarter Ending 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ending 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1	Total income from operations	47,191	37,730	203,149	94,447	75,436	364,984		
2	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,701	951	9,920	4,439	2,852	18,802		
3	Total Comprehensive Income	1,701	951	9,856	4,439	2,852	18,800		
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261		
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			152,488			204,660		
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)								
a Basic		0.75	0.42	4.39	1.96	1.26	8.31		
b Diluted		0.75	0.42	4.37	1.96	1.26	8.29		
7	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	156,456	147,497	154,749	211,492	192,711	206,922		
8	Outstanding Debt	70,154	67,302	72,601	79,908	78,813	82,537		
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.45	0.46	0.47	0.38	0.41	0.40		
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.87	1.73	1.70	2.75	2.04	1.96		
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.65	3.72	5.38	4.32	5.53			
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.timechnoplast.com									
For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED Bharat Kumar Vageria Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)									
Place : Mumbai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> August 2022									

Starlog Enterprises Limited									
501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007 Tel: 022- 69071234 Fax: 022-23687015 Email: hq@starlog.in, Web: www.starlog.in CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs) except per share data									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Year Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)		
1.	Revenue from Operations	261.35	361.28	300.24	3,775.14	4,645.25	4,364.61		
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(767.44)	(846.95)	(741.49)	(1194.30)	(1442.19)	(1069.77)		
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(306.02)	(114.25)	(1181.41)	(771.43)	(709.49)	(1509.68)		
4.	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(306.02)	(114.25)	(1181.41)	(774.15)	(711.04)	(1541.20)		
5.	Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	0	0	(14.47)	0	0	(4.87)		
6.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(306.02)	(114.25)	(1195.88)	(774.15)	(711.04)	(1546.07)		
7.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00		
8.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)								
a. Basic		(2.56)	(0.95)	(9.87)	(4.93)	(3.60)	(11.30)		
b. Diluted		(2.56)	(0.95)	(9.87)	(4.93)	(3.60)	(11.30)		
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.									
For Starlog Enterprises Limited Sd/- Saket Agarwal Managing Director (DIN 00162608)									
Place : Mumbai Date : 13.08.2022									

RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED									
CIN: L51901MH1995PLC331822 Registered Office:- B-001 & B-002, Ground Floor, Antop Hill Warehousing Complex Ltd, Barkat Ali Naka, Salt Pan Road, Wadala (E), Mumbai- 400037, Maharashtra Corporate Office:- 2nd Floor, Sugar House, 9395, Kazi Sayed Street/Masjid West, Mumbai- 400 003, Maharashtra									
Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results			Year Ended 31-Mar-2022	Year Ended 31-Mar-2022
		Quarters Ended 30-Jun-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarters Ended 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	Years Ended 31-Mar-2022 (Audited)	Quarters Ended 30-Jun-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarters Ended 30-Jun-2021 (Unaudited)	Years Ended 31-Mar-2022 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from operations	1,972.25	1,723.38	3,890.79	1,972.25	1,723.55	3,890.62		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.99)	(24.89)	(89.78)	(26.06)	(26.24)	(98.77)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.99)	(24.89)	(89.78)	(26.06)	(26.24)	(98.77)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.80)	(24.59)	(35.44)	(25.87)	(25.48)	0.69		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-		
6	Equity Share Capital	781.07	698.50	781.07	781.07	698.50	781.07		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
9	Basic	(0.33)	(0.35)	(0.47)	(0.35)	(0.36)	0.01		
10	Diluted	(0.33)	(0.35)	(0.47)	(0.35)	(0.36)	0.01		
Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://metalmakers.com) 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on August 12, 2022. 3 The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated wherever necessary.									
By order of the Board of Directors For RR Metalmakers India Limited Navin Mehta Director, DIN- 00764424									
Mumbai, 12/08/2022									

CRESSANDA SOLUTIONS LIMITED									
CIN : L51900MH1985PLC037036) Reg. Office : #312A, Embassy Centre, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, Plot No. 207, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 Contact No. : +91 81692 45676, Website : www.cressanda.com, Email : cressanda123@gmail.com									
Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)									
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Year Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 30.06.2022
	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended on 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)			
Total income from operations (net)	1,838.99	2.00	1,838.99						
Net Profit/(Loss) for a period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.45	5.31	24.05						
Net Profit/(Loss)for a period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.95	5.31	76.55						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.45	5.31	70.05						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	72.45	5.31	70.05						
Equity Share Capital	3984.96	3035.78	3984.96						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
1. Basic :	0.02	0.002	0.02						
2. Diluted :	0.02	0.002	0.02						
The above result is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on website of Stock Exchange and on Company's website www.cressanda.com. Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified wherever considered necessary. For Cressanda Solutions Limited Sd/- Milind Palav Director DIN : 08644812									
Place : Mumbai Date : 12/08/2022									

SETUBANDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED									
(Formerly known as Prakash Constrowell Limited) CIN : L45200MH1996PLC095941 Regd. Office : 3A, 3rd Floor, The Exchange, Near Ved Mandir, Tidke Colony, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422002 Phone : 0253 2315269   Website : www.prakashconstro.com   E-mail : info@prakashconstro.com									
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Rs. in lakhs)									
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2022
	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021						
Revenue from Operations	798.16	1,996.99	6654.093729						
Profit before exceptional items and tax	(32.59)	(397.46)	(338.98)						
Profit before tax	(32.59)	(397.46)	(338.98)						
Profit for the year	(43.20)	(322.63)	(351.51)						
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(43.20)	(322.47)	(351.51)						
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Re. 1 each)	1256.78	1256.78	1256.78						
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve									
Earnings per equity share (of Re. 1 each)									
Basic and Diluted	(0.03)	(0.26)	(0.28)						
Note : 1 The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results. 2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows :									
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2022
	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021						
Revenue from Operations	132.50	512.52	6,654.09						
Profit before exceptional items and tax	(26.91)	(3.22)	(338.98)						
Profit before tax	(26.91)	(3.22)	(338.98)						
Profit for the year	(37.52)	(50.70)	(351.51)						
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(37.52)	(50.53)	(351.51)						
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Re. 1 each)	1256.78	1256.78	1256.78						
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve									
Earnings per equity share (of Re. 1 each)									
Basic and Diluted	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.28)						
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).									
For Setubandhan Infrastructure Limited Sd/- Prakash Laddha Director									
Place : Nashik Date : August 13, 2021									

**IOB**

## PUBLIC NOTICE FOR

### SALE OF MOVABLE/ IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES MORTGAGED TO

Whereas, the Authorised Officer of Indian Overseas Bank has taken possession of the following property/ies under section 13(4) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. (hereinafter referred as "Act") pursuant to the notices issued under Sec 13(2) of the Act under in the following loan accounts for the dues as mentioned in the notices (under Section 13(2)) to the respective borrowers with the right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" AND "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" for realization of Bank's

S. No.	Name of the branch/ email ID, Name of account/contact person Name and No.	Date of NPA	
1	Bhudhkar Marg Branch, A/c Navinbhai Shivajibhai Bhanushali & Gangaben Navinbhai Bhanushali email : iob2056@iob.net.co.in Mr. Rajat Kumar Singh Contact No. 09555540245	30.04.2019	All that piece and parcel of Residential Known as "Mahalaxmi Enclave Co-operative Post Chandansar, Nityanand Nagar and standing in the name of Mrs. Gangaben North : Internal Road, East : Mahalaxmi
2	Pen Branch, M/s Meera Enterprises email : iob1457@iobne.co.in, Mr. Sanjay Daulat Kshirsagar, Contact No. 095619 29654	31.12.2014	All that part and parcel of the property District-Raigad-402107 in the name of M
3	Pen Branch, Mr. Pankaj Gulabchand Shah & Mr. Bhakti Pankaj Shah email : iob1457@iobne.co.in Mr. Sanjay Daulat Kshirsagar, Contact No. 095619 29654	31.08.2019	All that part and parcel of the property of Taluka-Pen, District-Raigad-402107 in th
4	Jogeshwari Branch, M/s Maru enterprises, email : iob0330@iobne.co.in Mr. Sohan Lal, Contact No. 090589 33110	30.06.2017	All that part and parcel of the property of Krishnasthal Complex, Off Pleasant Park No. 5/22 (East), Dist. Thane 401104 adr
5	Breach Candy Branch Poonam Devishanker Tiwari, email : iob0222@iobne.co.in Mr. Jignesh Parmar, Contact No. 096012 89794	31.05.2019	All that part and parcel of the property co known as "SAI KANISHK" situated at Sh in the name of Mrs. Poonam Deviprakash
6	Chembur Branch, Mr. Roshan Ramesh Bhandare & Mr. Ramesh Jagannath Bhandare email : iob141@iob.in Mr. Pabitra Das Contact No. 09903365840	30.04.2019	All that part and parcel of the property of Mahalaxmi Nagar (Jasmin ) CHS, Sector Raigad-412206 in the name of Mr. Ram
7	Powai, Mr. Shikha B Agarwal, Mr. Aaditya K. Agarwal email : iob1946@iob.in Mr. Anand Kumar Sinha Contact No. 098337 18438	30.04.2019	All that part and parcel of the property Society Ltd. Opp NAGIbandar police ch Shikha Banvarilal Agarwal and Aaditya

\*Book O/s (Rs. In Lakhs) is as on the date mentioned plus interest & charges from that date onwards.

This publication is also a 15 days' notice to the borrower/mortgagor & Guarantor of the above loans und

**For Details E-auction Notice Please refer our website [www.iob.in](http://www.iob.in). and the service provid**

**<https://www.mstcecc>**

Place - Mumbai  
Date - 14.08.2022





**ICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited**  
Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

**Registered Office:** 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.

**Corporate Office:** One BKC, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.  
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: [www.iciciprumpf.com](http://www.iciciprumpf.com),  
Email id: [enquiry@icicipruamc.com](mailto:enquiry@icicipruamc.com)

**Central Service Office:** 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

**Notice to the unitholders of ICI Prudential Nifty 200 Momentum 30 ETF (the Scheme)**

Investors are requested to note that allotment price of the Scheme has been revised. Pursuant to the revision of allotment price, the NAV of the Scheme for August 5, 2022, August 8, 2022 and August 10, 2022 was revised and re-uploaded on the website of Association of Mutual Funds in India (AMFI) and ICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited (the AMC) on August 12, 2022.

The investors are requested to visit the websites of AMC and AMFI to check the NAVs of the Scheme and read other related information of the Scheme.

**For ICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Authorised Signatory**

Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 12, 2022  
*No. 008/08/2022*

**To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit [www.iciciprumpf.com](http://www.iciciprumpf.com)**

Investors are requested to periodically review and update their KYC details along with their mobile number and email id.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit <https://www.iciciprumpf.com> or visit AMFI's website <https://www.amfiindia.com>

**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**


Notice is hereby given that our PUBLIC IN GENERAL ARE HEREBY notified that my client have agreed to complete sale transactions from various owners a flat premises in the building known as “PRAGATI RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX” society known as PRAGATI RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD,,” situated at Village Gokhivare, Taluka. Vasai, Dist. Palghar land bearing survey No. 117/2/2 +117/2/1 Hissa No. Part, Lay out Plot No. 13, 14, 15, 22 to 28, 34 to 38 within the limit of Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation within the Jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar at Vasai.

Flat No.	Floor No.	Built up area (Sq. ft.)	Bldg. No.	Name of the owners
101	First	405	P/3	Mrs. Vidhya V. Bhujle
102	First	410	P/3	Mr. Suadhir H. Shah (HUF)
103	First	330	P/6	Mrs. Madhavi Mahohar Patil & Mr. Manohar Madhukar Patil
104	First	480	P/6	

(hereinafter referred as “said Flat premises”)

All persons having any claim against or in respect of the said Flat premises or any part thereof by way of sell, exchange, mortgage, charge, deed, trust, maintenance, possession, tenancy, inheritance, lease, leave and license, lien or otherwise howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing along with supporting documents to the undersign at **Opp. Aditya Honda Service Centre, At Post Gokhivare, Tal-Vasai (E), Dist.- Palghar, Pin Code 401208** within a period of 14 days from date of publication of this notice, failing which it shall be construed and accepted that there does not exist any such claim and /or the same shall be construed as having been nonexistent/ waived/ abandoned.

**Adv. Rakesh Nana Bhoir**



**Vibrant Global Capital Limited**  
Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Website: [www.vibrantglobalgroup.com](http://www.vibrantglobalgroup.com); (e): [investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com](mailto:investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com); CIN: L65900MH1995PLC093924

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

**₹ in Lakhs**

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022 (MERGED)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	-347.50	1,758.98	2,689.50	6,151.20	4,452.37	8,267.98	7,704.03	28,354.98
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,066.58	1,660.41	2,597.00	5,384.52	-2,422.53	1,702.85	2,331.77	5,099.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,066.58	1,660.41	2,597.00	5,364.52	-2,422.53	1,702.85	2,330.00	5,110.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,941.22	1,409.57	2,315.45	4,608.73	-2,267.05	1,677.20	2,049.78	4,670.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1,945.35	1,427.85	2,314.70	4,624.79	-2,272.93	1,683.76	2,050.62	4,679.63
Equity Share Capital (Nos. of INR 10 each)	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380	22,907,380
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10 each) Basic & Diluted	-8.49	6.23	10.10	20.19	-9.97	7.13	8.98	20.28

**Notes:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the website of our Company ([www.vibrantglobalgroup.com](http://www.vibrantglobalgroup.com)).

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS  
**FOR VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**VINOD GARG**  
**MANAGING DIRECTOR**  
DIN- 00152665

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 13 August 2022

**STEPHANOTIS FINANCE LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as VORA Constructions Ltd)  
CIN: L45200MH1985PLC036089  
Regd Off : 3, Ground Floor Durga Chambers, Veena Industrial Estate, Off Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai MH 400053 IN

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2022**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Twelve Months Ended
		30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2022 (Audited)
<b>CONTINUING OPERATION</b>				
1 Total Revenue from Operation		18.75	28.15	132.49
2 Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax		1.23	(10.44)	(3.10)
3 Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional Items )		0.95	(8.14)	(2.42)
4 Profit/(Loss) after Exceptional Items and Tax		0.95	(8.14)	(2.42)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)		16.83	5.60	40.65
6 Paid -up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)		644.94	644.94	644.94
7 Other Equity as per Balance Sheet		-	-	1911.96
8 Earning per Equity Share				
1. Basic		0.01	(0.13)	(0.04)
2. Diluted		0.01	(0.13)	(0.04)

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website.

By Order of the Board  
**For STEPHANOTIS FINANCE LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**Sureshbabu Malge**  
**SURESHBABU MALGE (DIN: 01481222)**  
**Managing Director**

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13-08-2022

**Starlog Enterprises Limited**  
501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007  
Tel: 022- 69071234 Fax: 022-23687015 Email: [hq@starlog.in](mailto:hq@starlog.in), Web: [www.starlog.in](http://www.starlog.in) CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs) except per share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited
1.	Revenue from Operations	261.35	361.28	300.24	3,775.14	4,645.25	4,364.61
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(767.44)	(846.95)	(741.49)	(1194.30)	(1442.19)	(1069.77)
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(306.02)	(114.25)	(1181.41)	(771.43)	(709.49)	(1509.68)
4.	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(306.02)	(114.25)	(1181.41)	(774.15)	(711.04)	(1541.20)
5.	Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	0	0	(14.47)	0	0	(4.87)
6.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(306.02)	(114.25)	(1195.88)	(774.15)	(711.04)	(1546.07)
7.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00	1197.00
8.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)						
a. Basic		(2.56)	(0.95)	(9.87)	(4.93)	(3.60)	(11.30)
b. Diluted		(2.56)	(0.95)	(9.87)	(4.93)	(3.60)	(11.30)

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and also on the Company's website [www.starlog.in](http://www.starlog.in).

**For Starlog Enterprises Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Saket Agarwal**  
**Managing Director**  
**(DIN 00162608)**

Place : Mumbai  
Date: 13.08.2022

**HIT KIT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED**  
CIN:L70100MH1988PLC049929  
Regd Office: Shop No. G-48, Ground Floor, Evershine Mall PCS Ltd, Link Road, Near Chinchohi Bundar Road, Malad (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400064; Email: [hitkit.global@gmail.com](mailto:hitkit.global@gmail.com) Website: [hitkitglobal.com](http://hitkitglobal.com)

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022**

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	11.55	13.85	4.90	28.74
Other Income	3.25	11.74	-	11.74
<b>Total Revenue</b>	<b>14.80</b>	<b>25.59</b>	<b>4.90</b>	<b>40.48</b>
<b>Expenses:</b>				
a) Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-
b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	7.66	6.75	3.48	17.47
c) Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress and Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
d) Employee benefit expenses	0.93	0.87	1.41	5.90
e) Finance Costs	-	-	-	-
f) Depreciation and amortization expenses -	-	-	0.01	0.02
g) Other Expenses	5.80	15.08	2.37	29.77
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>14.39</b>	<b>22.70</b>	<b>7.27</b>	<b>53.16</b>
<b>Profit (+)/Loss (-) before Exceptional items and tax</b>	<b>0.40</b>	<b>2.89</b>	<b>-2.36</b>	<b>-12.69</b>
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit (+)/Loss (-) before tax</b>	<b>0.40</b>	<b>2.89</b>	<b>-2.36</b>	<b>-12.69</b>
<b>Income Tax Expenses</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-3.32</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-3.32</b>
1. Current Tax	-	-	-	-
2. Short/(Excess) provision of Previous Year	-	-	-	-
3. Deferred Tax	-	-3.32	-	-3.32
<b>Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period</b>	<b>0.40</b>	<b>6.21</b>	<b>-2.36</b>	<b>-9.37</b>
<b>Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period</b>	<b>0.40</b>	<b>6.21</b>	<b>-2.36</b>	<b>-9.37</b>
<b>Earnings per equity share (Face Value Rs. 2) (Not annualised)</b>				
Basic Earning per share	0.0011	0.0168	-0.0064	-0.0253
Diluted Earning per share	0.0011	0.0168	-0.0064	-0.0253
<b>Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- Each)</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>	<b>740.00</b>

**Notes:**

1) The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2022. The Unaudited Financial Results are prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2021 respectively.

3) The Company is primarily engaged in the 'Retail Business' and all other activities revolving around the same. As such there is no other separate reportable segment as defined by INDAS 108: "Operating Segment"

4) The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors  
**For Hit Kit Global Solutions Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Kamal Agrawal**  
**Managing Director**  
Din No: 07646000

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th August, 2022

**मंगलम ऑर्गेनिक्स लिमिटेड**  
माव कुंभिवली, सावरीली खारपाडा रोड, खालापूर-४१० २०२, जि. रायगड (महाराष्ट्र)  
वेबसाईट: [www.mangalamorganics.com](http://www.mangalamorganics.com); ई-मेल: [info@mangalamorganics.com](mailto:info@mangalamorganics.com); सीआयएन- L24110MH1981PLC024742

**३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिहित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**

(रु. लाखान)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र				एकत्रित			
		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेली वर्ष		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेली वर्ष	
		30.06.2022 अलेखापरिहित	30.06.2021 अलेखापरिहित	31.03.2022 लेखापरिहित	31.03.2022 लेखापरिहित	30.06.2022 अलेखापरिहित	30.06.2021 अलेखापरिहित	31.03.2022 लेखापरिहित	31.03.2022 लेखापरिहित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१०,७७७.६९	१०,५९६.०९	१२,४९९.१५	४९,२३५.६९	१०,४६६.४७	१०,५९४.६९	१२,४६४.२९	४९,२०९.०६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	-६०५.०४	२,०११.७९	३०८.५७	७,३८४.५८	-६८९.०२	२,०११.७९	२६९.६८	७,३२०.८९
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	-६०५.०४	२,०११.७९	३०८.५७	७,३८४.५८	-६८९.०२	२,०११.७९	२६९.६८	७,३२०.८९
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	-६०५.०४	१,४९८.९४	१५५.६८	५,४२३.११	-६८९.०२	१,४९८.९४	१२५.५२	५,३६८.१५
५	कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) या समावेश असलेले कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	-६०५.०४	१,४९८.९४	१५५.६८	५,४२३.११	-६८९.०२	१,४९८.९४	१२५.५२	५,३६८.१५
६	समभाग भांडवल	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४
७	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदात दर्शवल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	-	-	-	२९,६१४.५२	-	-	-	२९,५५०.६६
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती रुपयत (प्रत्येकी रु १०/- चे)	(७.०६)	१७.५०	१.८२	६३.३२	(८.०५)	१७.५०	१.४७	६२.६८


**टीपा:**

१. उपरोक्त विनाअनुदानित लेखापरिहित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित आर्थिक निकालांचा आढावा समितीने आढावा घेतला आणि त्यानंतर कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत मान्यता दिली.

२. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीच्या अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या ताबडिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाहीच्या अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण बीएसई लिमिटेड वेबसाईट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) आणि एनएसई लिमिटेड वेबसाईट ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट ([www.mangalamorganics.com](http://www.mangalamorganics.com)) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी  
रही/-  
कमलकुमार दुजोयावाला  
अध्यक्ष  
डीआयएन- ००५४६८८१

ठिकाण : मुंबई  
दिनांक : १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२२



**अॅटलांटा लिमिटेड**  
नादणीकृत कार्यालय : ५०४, समर्पण, न्यू लिंक रोड, चकाला, मिराडोर हॉटेल जवळ, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९९.  
वेबसाईट : [www.atlantalimited.in](http://www.atlantalimited.in), दूरध्वनी : +९१-२२-२८३२२७१५, वेबसाईट : [www.atlantalimited.in](http://www.atlantalimited.in) सीआयएन : एल६४२००एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३१८५२

**जून ३०, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी लेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**

(रु. दशलक्षात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३० जून २२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २२ (लेखापरिहित)	३० जून २१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २२ (लेखापरिहित)	३० जून २२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २२ (लेखापरिहित)	३० जून २१ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१ मार्च २२ (लेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५५४.०९	१४४.५४६.४१	१९२.९०	२२,४८२.०८	१,४२४.३५	१३,५१६.९१	८८७.४०	३४,०६९.४५
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	(१६७.८८)	(३३४.११)	(७७.८०)	८०.८४	(२६२.२३)	(२६,१३५.५६)	(१,४८१.९०)	(२७,०१७.५४)